Name of the Corporate Debtor:

RCBS Realty Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13-

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

2-2019; List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Rajat Mukherjee; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 11723

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

146

216382789

139

176851992

84.03

39530798

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7.86

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

195303095

32785926

15.58

162517169

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

827234

827234

0.39

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1895000

414408118

210465159.86

0.00

100.00

202047967

1895000

1895000

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/8658
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-31 15:16:29-c8f643643c25efac3436cbe0a6ec3fa8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/201dcd08a8bf7695d65d6b562fb82c8e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-31 15:16:29-34bf4293ed27f9a4cef05448a14f9219.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-31 15:16:29-687066f971cbac6c0e36a7cd534aea8f.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

