Name of the Corporate Debtor: RCBS Realty Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13-12-2019; List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Rajat Mukherjee; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11723

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	146	216382789	139	176851992	84.03	0	39530798	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0		0	7.86	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	195303095	6	32785926	15.58	0	162517169	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	827234	1	827234	0.39	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	1895000	0	0	0.00	0		1895000	Annexure 9
Total		161	414408118	146	210465159.86	100.00	0	202047967	1895000	